



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.31161 of 2025

Rupali Bihari

....

Petitioner
None

-versus-

IDFC FB Ltd., Mumbai

....

Opp.Party
Mr. R.C.Sahoo, Advocate O.P.3
Mr. R.Panigrahi, Advocate for O.P.1 & 2

CORAM:
JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY

ORDER
10.03.2026

Order No.

07. 1. The matter is taken up through Hybrid mode.
2. None appears on call for the Petitioner.
3. List this matter on 24th March 2026.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge

S.Das